
PRODUCT  FICHE (UE Regulation n º 811/2013 / UNE 14825) 

1 / 1 

a Supplier’s name CLAUSIUS 

b Models strong P H 20-95 / strong P HC 20-95 

c Space heating application Low temperature 
(35 ºC) 

Medium temperature 
(55 ºC) 

d Energy efficiency class (average climate) A++ A++ 

e Rated heat output (average climate) 95 kW 75 kW 

f Annual energy consumption for space heating (average climate) 39591 kWh 44801 kWh 

g Energy efficiency class for space heating (average climate) 204 % 164 % 

h Sound power level  (LWA) 52 dB 

i Possibility of using only during off-peak hours Yes 

j Specific precautions that shall be taken into account for 
assembled, installation and maintained operations  

All installation and maintained operations will 
always be made by qualified personnel and 
following the instructions provided in the product 
manual. 

k 
Rated heat output (cold climate)

Rated heat output (warn climate) 

95 kW 

95 kW 

95 kW 

95 kW 

l 
Annual energy consumption for space heating (cold climate)

Annual energy consumption for space heating (warn climate)

46261 kWh 

25320 kWh 

52420 kWh 

28540 kWh 

m 
Energy efficiency class for space heating (cold  climate)

Energy efficiency class for space heating (warn climate)

203 % 

201 % 

169 % 

168 % 

n Sound power level (LWA) 0 dB 

Contact information 
CLAUSIUS SYSTEMS S.L. 

(CEO2 GREEN S.L) 

Polígono Industrial  
PP Sur – PPI 5 Naves 8 y 9  

36475 O Porriño (Pontevedra) 
SPAIN 

Edificio Fundición 
Campus Universitario de Vigo 

36310 Vigo (Pontevedra) 
SPAIN 

+34 886 11 36 11
info@clausius.es
www.clausius.es

mailto:info@clausius.es



