

a	Supplier's name	CLAUSIUS	
b	Models	strong P H 20-95 / strong P HC 20-95	
c	Space heating application	Low temperature (35 °C)	Medium temperature (55 °C)
d	Energy efficiency class (average climate)	A++	A++
e	Rated heat output (average climate)	95 kW	75 kW
f	Annual energy consumption for space heating (average climate)	39591 kWh	44801 kWh
g	Energy efficiency class for space heating (average climate)	204 %	164 %
h	Sound power level (L <sub>WA</sub> )	52 dB	
i	Possibility of using only during off-peak hours	Yes	
j	Specific precautions that shall be taken into account for assembled, installation and maintained operations	All installation and maintained operations will always be made by qualified personnel and following the instructions provided in the product manual.	
k	Rated heat output (cold climate)	95 kW	95 kW
	Rated heat output (warm climate)	95 kW	95 kW
l	Annual energy consumption for space heating (cold climate)	46261 kWh	52420 kWh
	Annual energy consumption for space heating (warm climate)	25320 kWh	28540 kWh
m	Energy efficiency class for space heating (cold climate)	203 %	169 %
	Energy efficiency class for space heating (warm climate)	201 %	168 %
n	Sound power level (L <sub>WA</sub> )	0 dB	

Contact information  
CLAUSIUS SYSTEMS S.L.  
(CEO2 GREEN S.L)

Polígono Industrial  
PP Sur – PPI 5 Naves 8 y 9  
36475 O Porriño (Pontevedra)  
SPAIN

Edificio Fundación  
Campus Universitario de Vigo  
36310 Vigo (Pontevedra)  
SPAIN

+34 886 11 36 11  
[info@clausius.es](mailto:info@clausius.es)  
[www.clausius.es](http://www.clausius.es)